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See Book Covers HERE: TC-West Card Catalog:
https://takebacktheclassroom.com/collections/michigan?limit=48 

TC-Central Card Catalog:

TCAPS School Libraries have 18 of the 52 sexually explicit books that www.TakeBackTheSchool.com has already evaluated in Michigan (HL below);

TCAPS also has at least 20 more of the books in the process of being evaluated by TakeBackTheClassroom.com
Check the Library Card Catologs Yourself right HERE: TC-West TC-Central

Num Book Title Excerpts TCWHS TCCHS WARNING! -- Links to READ Sexually Explicit Excerpts
1 A Court of Frost and Starlight N/A Yet N Y

2 A Court of Mist and Fury Y Y https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/a-court-of-mist-and-fury

3 A Court of Silver Flames N/A Yet Y Y

4 A Court of Thorns and Roses N/A Yet Y Y

5 A Court of Wings and Ruin N/A Yet Y Y

6 Alice On the Outside N N https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/alice-on-the-outside 

7 All Boys Aren't Blue N Y https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/all-boys-arent-blue 

8 American Psycho N/A Yet N N

9 Beloved N/A Yet N N

10 Beyond Magenta N/A Yet Y Y

11 Book Check Toolkit N N https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/book-check-toolkit
12 Boy Toy N/A Yet N N

13 Burned Y Y https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/burned 

14 Crank Y Y https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/crank 

15 Damsel Y Y https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/damsel 

16 Empire of Storms N/A Yet Y Y

17 Fallout N Y https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/fallout 

18 Flamer N N https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/flamer

19 Gender Queer N Y https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/gender-queer 

20 Girl In Translation N/A Yet N N

21 Glass Y Y https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/glass 

22 Identical N/A Yet Y Y
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23 Impulse N/A Yet Y Y

24 It's Perfectly Normal N N https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/its-perfectly-normal-ca 

25 Juliet Takes a Breath N/A Yet N N

26 Last Night at the Telegraph Club N/A Yet Y Y

27 Lawn Boy N N https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/lawn-boy 

28 Looking for Alaska Y Y https://books.tcaps.net/cataloging/servlet/handlebasicsearchform.do 

29 Me and Earl and the Dying Girl Y N https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/me-and-earl-and-the-dying-girl 

30 Milk and Honey N/A Yet Y Y

31 More Happy Than Not N/A Yet Y Y

32 Out of Darkness N/A Yet N Y

33 Perfect Y Y https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/perfect 

34 Push N N https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/push 

35 Red Hood N/A Yet Y Y

36 Red, White and Royal Blue N/A Yet Y Y

37 Relish: My Life in the Kitchen N/A Yet Y N

38 Smoke Y Y https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/smoke 

39 Speak Y Y https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/speak 

40 The Bluest Eye Y Y https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/the-bluest-eye-ca 

41 The Glass Castle N/A Yet Y Y

42 The Haters N N https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/the-haters 

43 The Lovely Bones N/A Yet Y Y

44 The Music of What Happens N/A Yet N N

45 The Perks of Being a Wallflower N/A Yet Y Y

46 The Poet X Y Y https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/the-poet-x 

47 The Sun and Her Flowers N/A Yet Y N

48 Tilt N/A Yet Y Y

49 Traffick N Y https://takebacktheclassroom.com/products/traffick 

50 Tricks Y Y https://books.tcaps.net/cataloging/servlet/handlebasicsearchform.do

51 We Are the Ants Y Y https://books.tcaps.net/cataloging/servlet/handlebasicsearchform.do

52 What Girls Are Made Of N/A Yet N N
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